OST SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 01022026
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: OSTS10-LMS-CCT-UN-BK
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for vandal-prone applications including Public
Areas, Corridors, Stairways, Parking Garages, Restrooms,
Lobbies, Schools, and more.
•	 Available in three field-selectable lumen outputs (Low,
Medium, High) and color temperatures (3000K, 4000K, and
5000K)
•	 1-10V dimming standard
•	 Tamper resistant Torx® head screws
•	 Fixture is certified to UL standards. IP65 rating.
•	 The OST Series is covered by the New Star Promise
OST Series
OST LMS CCT
Series Style
S = Semi Cover
F = Full Cover
Size*
10” = 10” Wide
15” = 15” Wide
*Nominal size.
Selectable Lumen Output
LMS = Low, Medium, High
Lumen Output
Selectable Color Temp.
CCT = 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Voltage
34 = 347V
UN = 120-277V
Finish
BZ = Bronze
BK = Black
WH = White
OST SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
2 01022026
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION: Die-cast aluminum housing. Available in a full
or semi cover housing.
LED: Available in three field-selectable lumen outputs (Low,
Medium, High) and color temperatures (3000K, 4000K, and
5000K).
ELECTRICAL: 1-10V dimming standard.
FINISH: Durable textured architectural bronze powder coat finish
standard. Optional white or black finish available.
FASTENERS: Tamper resistant Torx® head screws.
INSTALLATION: Surface mount (hardware by others)
LABEL: Fixture is certified to UL standards. IP65 rating.
The OST Series is covered by our New Star Promise.
Our promise means we will repair or replace any of our High Abuse or
Vandal-Resistant architectural luminaries when installed according to our instructions
for the life of the original installation if the fixture should fail due to physical abuse*.
*Damage caused by gunfire and chemical reactions is not covered by the New Star Promise.
DIMENSIONAL DATA
A
B
C
OSTS
A
B
C
OSTF
   A B C
OSTS10 10.23" 9.09" 4.33"
OSTS15 14.96" 9.09" 5.12"
OSTF10 10.23 9.09" 4.41"
OSTF15 14.96" 9.09" 6.14"
PERFORMANCE DATA
A B C
OSTS10 10.23” 9.09” 4.33”
OSTS15 14.96” 9.09” 5.12”
OSTF10 10.23” 9.09” 4.41”
OSTF15 14.96” 9.09” 6.14”
MODEL OUTPUT LUMENS DELIVERED EFFICACY (lm/W) INPUT POWER (W)
OSTS10
LW = Low 2340 130 18
MD = Medium 3120 130 24
HG = High 3900 130 30
OSTS15
LW = Low 5490 130 42
MD = Medium 7280 130 56
HG = High 9100 130 70
OSTF10
LW = Low 1875 125 15
MD = Medium 2500 125 20
HG = High 3125 125 25
OSTF15
LW = Low 4125 125 33
MD = Medium 5500 125 44
HG = High 6875 125 55